3  Catalyst 1300 48-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ ( P#C1300-48T-4X)  1  49,727.00 
4  SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1300 48-port GE, 4x10G SFP (P#CON-

SNT-C130048X) 
1  9,487.00 

5  10A Power cable for India  2  0 
  Total  1,51,913.00 
  GST-18%  27,344.00 
  Total  1,79,257.00 

 

Amount in Words: Rupees One lakh Seventy-nine thousand two hundred and fifty-seven only. 

Terms & Conditions:  

1. Payment terms – Net 30 days after installation 
2. Delivery : 3-4 weeks from PO 
3. Standard support 
4. The Invoice / Bill should in name of “Securin India Pvt Ltd”  

For Securin India Pvt. Ltd  

 

  

Authorized Signatory